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Varsity Ice Hockey (Boys)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Oct. 28 @ Bishop Shanahan High
School

Ice Line 8:10PM

Monday Oct. 31 @ Cardinal O'Hara High School Skatium 8:00PM
Monday Nov. 21 Cardinal O'Hara High School Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
Monday Dec. 05 Salesianum School Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
Friday Dec. 16 @ Father Judge High School Grundy Recreation Center 6:30PM
Friday Dec. 23 Cardinal O'Hara High School Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
Monday Jan. 02 Salesianum School Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
Friday Jan. 06 @ Father Judge High School Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
Friday Jan. 13 Father Judge High School Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
Friday Jan. 20 Bishop Shanahan High School Northeast Skate Zone 8:10PM
Friday Feb. 10 @ Salesianum School University of Delaware 5:45PM
Friday Feb. 24 @ Father Judge High School Northeast Skate Zone 6:30PM
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